
Name County Dept. Work Phone

Damarys Isler WASD 305-646-7191

Etta Jardine ISD 305-646-7190

Lorna Martin Corrections 305-646-7154

Luis Espinoza RER 305-646-7157

Nawa Fung-Lyew PWWM 305-646-7122

Nusly Barahona-Alea Seaport 305-646-7189

Pedro A. Alcocer ITD 305-646-7170

Sara Del Calvo MDAD 305-646-7176

Tiffany S. Wesley MDPD 305-646-7177 wesleyt@unitedwaymiami.org

LE 2015 Contact Information

espinozal@unitedwaymiami.org 

fung-lyewn@unitedwaymiami.org

barahonan@unitedwaymiami.org

alcocerp@unitedwaymiami.org

delcalvos@unitedwaymiami.org 

email

islerd@unitedwaymiami.org 

jardinee@unitedwaymiami.org 

martinl@unitedwaymiami.org 
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